
WEFTEC Workshop Subcommittee Contacts 
As of 11-2-2023

First Name Last Name Company Name Phone Email Committee Represent

Joe Rohrbacher Hazen and Sawyer 843-414-1403 jrohrbacher@hazenandsawyer.com Municipal & Workshop 
Cmte Chair

Caroline Burger City of Madison (608) 266-4913 cburger@cityofmadison.com Stormwater

Robert Martz Hampton Roads Sanitation 
District 757.460.7009 rmartz@hrsd.com Watershed

Rishab Mahajan Geosyntec RMahajan@Geosyntec.com Incoming Watershed 
Rep

Keith Bourgeous Brigham Young University - Idaho bourgeousk@byui.edu Disinfection & Public 
Health

David Chamberlain Eramosa Engineering Inc. (519)763-7774 
EXT 228 david.chamberlain@eramosa.com   Intelligent Water

Tat Ebihara AECOM (847)902-1519 tat.ebihara@aecom.com Industrial

Salil Kharkar DC Water (202) 787-4146 skharkar@dcwater.com Utility Management

Kim Furry City of Lima 419-234-4507 kim.furry@cityhall.lima.oh.us Facilty Ops & 
Maintenance

Richard Pope Hazen and Sawyer (914) 450-6735  rpope@hazenandsawyer.com Air Quality & Odors
David Servidio Wade Trim 216.407.7628 dservidio@wadetrim.com Collections
Sara Ferrance Fairfax County sara.ferrance@fairfaxcounty.gov Incoming Collections

Stephanie Fevig WRF 303.347.6103 sfevig@waterrf.org The Water Research 
Foundation

Tim Gualandri Greeley & Hansen 312.578.2308 tgualandri@greeley-hansen.com Water Reuse
Adrian Romero Flores Jacobs 301 379 5896 adrian.romero@jacobs.com Residuals & Biosolids

Vicki Chou Arcadis (717) 991-0913 vicki.chou@arcadis.com Young 
Professionals/Steering


